EPS12000TE
Article code: 990001213
Europower super-silenced generating sets with air-cooled engines, 3000rpm, 50Hz, 4 stroke
Generator:
kVA max.: 12
kVA cont.: 10
kVA: 3.6kVA @ 1~230V     10kVA @ 3~400V
Amps cont.: 16A @ 1~230V     14.4A @ 3~400V
Dimensions l x w x h: 127x64x57cm
Weight incl. oil (+ coolant if water-
cooled), excl. fuel: 204kg
Weight incl. oil (+ coolant if water-
cooled) + fuel: 219kg
Engine:
Brand/Type: Honda GX630 RH-VEP4
HP max.: 19
Power: 14kW max. (3000rpm), 2-cylinder
 Gasoline, Air-cooled
Displacement: 688cm³
Consumption @75% load: 4.2 litres/hour
Tank: 20 litres
Autonomy @75% load: 4.8 hours
Noise level: 66dB(A)@7m = LWA 91
EU Emission norm: Stage V
Battery voltage: 12V
CO2 emission: 0 g/kWh
Alternator:
Brand/Type Mecc Alte T20F-200/A - with brushes
Nominal voltage: 3~400V and 1~230V
Frequency: 50Hz
Protection degree: IP23
Version:
▪ 1 socket 230V - 16A + 1 socket CEE 230V - 16A + 1 socket CEE 400V - 16A 5 p.
▪ Electric choke
▪ Electric start, maintenance free battery included
▪ High temperature security
▪ Hour counter
▪ Oil guard
▪ Thermal magnetic breaker
▪ Voltmeter